7™ GRADE BOYS

BLUE RED GREEN YELLOW
1.LC Jammers (2-2) 5.Clarkston Cobras (2-1)  8.L. Papa Murphy’s Pacers (1-2) 11.Lewiston Blazer (1-1)
2.Pullman Heat (2-2) 6.Mos. Blue Devils (0-3) 9.Pullman Gators  (1-1) 12.Gar-Pal (0-3)
3.Pen.Pipeline Bucks (0-3) 7.Spok. Rockets (4-0) 10.Spokane Warriors (3-1) 13.WW Rebel (3-1)

4.Tri-C. Triple Threat (3-2)

Friday
Practice 5 x 11 5:15 p.m. SAC Clarkston Cobras 54 vs. Lewiston Blaz. 46
Practice 6 x 12 6:30 p.m. JEN Mos. Blue Devils 32 vs. Gar-Pal 45
Practice 7 x 13 9:00 p.m. CHS Annex Spok. Rockets 52 vs. WW Rebels 54
Practice 4 x 10 9:00 p.m. SAC Tri-C. Triple Threat 19 vs. Spo. Warriors 41
Practice 1 x 9 5:15 p.m. JEN LC Jammers 57 vs. Pullman Gators 58
Practice 2 x 8 6:30 p.m. CHS Annex Pullman Heat 53 vs. L. Papa Mur. Pacers 36
Saturday

1x2 8:00 a.m. SAC LC Jammers 46 vs. Pullman Heat 19
3x4 9:10 a.m. SAC Pen. Pipeline Bucks 41 vs. Tri-C. Triple Threat 45
5x6 8:00 a.m. LCSC Clarkston Cobras 80 vs. Mos. Blue Devils 26
8x9 10:20 a.m. SAC L. papa murphy's pacers 24 vs. Pullman Gators 45
11 x12 11:30 a.m. SAC Lewiston Blazers 69 vs. Gar-Pal 48

66 7 x3 41 12:40 p.m. SAC

35 2x4 40 1:50 p.m. SAC

55 5x7 62 3:00 p.m. SAC

17 8x 10 61 4:15 p.m. SAC

31 11Mx13 32 4:15 p.m. JEN

53 1x4 55 6:40 p.m. SAC

49 2 x3 23 6:45 p.m. JEN

21 6x7 42 7:50 p.m. SAC

44 9x 10 64 9:00 p.m. SAC

45 12x 13 67 9:00 p.m. CHS



Sunday
1 Blue semi 1 Red

1 Green semi 1 Yellow
2 Blue x 2 Red

2 Green x 2 Yellow

3 Blue x 3 Red

3 Green x 3 Yellow

4 Blue x 3 Red

L#1 _ L#2

W#1 _ W#2

9:40 a.m.
10:50 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
1:15 p.m.
8:30 a.m.
1:15 p.m.
1:15 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:40 p.m.

LCSC
LCSC
LCSC
LHS
LCSC
CHS
JEN
JEN
CHS

Tricities 27 vs Spokane Rockets 50
Spokane Warriors 54 vs WW Rebels 30
LC Jammers 52 vs Clarkston Cobras 77
Pullman Gators vs Lewiston Gators
Pullman Heat 59 vs Moscow Blue devils 30
Lewiston Papa Murphy's vs Gar-Pal
Pendleton vs Moscow Blue devils

Tricities 30 vs. Renbels 55

Rockets 55 vs. Warriors 51



